
SR NO MONTH (Days) DAY DATE PROGRAMME DETAILS

Monday 09-Jun-25 1st Term Meeting

Tuesday 10-Jun-25

Wednesday 11-Jun-25

Thursday 12-Jun-25

Friday 13-Jun-25

Monday 16-Jun-25 Semester III/V orientation

Tuesday 17-Jun-25 Sem III/V Lecture commencement

Wednesday 18-Jun-25

Thursday 19-Jun-25

Friday 20-Jun-25

Saturday 21-Jun-25 International Yoga Day 

Monday 23-Jun-25 Meeting with T&P Cell Committee for General meeting and agenda of T&P activities

Tuesday 24-Jun-25 Introduction to TY students of TPO and upcoming agenda

Wednesday 25-Jun-25 Introduction to TY students of TPO and upcoming agenda

Thursday 26-Jun-25 International Drug Abuse Day

Friday 27-Jun-25 Gender Awarness session - (Nishant Gole - Incharge)

Monday 30-Jun-25

Tuesday 01-Jul-25 General Aptitude test in college for all TY - Final year students - 30 min test

Wednesday 02-Jul-25 Induction Program For All FY. Students  

Thursday 03-Jul-25 Mission carrier - Introduction for TY - batch class wise 1 day

Friday 04-Jul-25 Professional ethics-(Corporate Étiquettes Session) - Ajit Sharma - Incharge

Saturday 05-Jul-25 Alumni Meet 24-25

Sunday 06-Jul-25 Muharram

Monday 07-Jul-25 World Zoonoses Day

Tuesday 08-Jul-25

Wednesday 09-Jul-25

Thursday 10-Jul-25

Friday 11-Jul-25 Sem I Orientation

Monday 14-Jul-25 Sem I Lecture Commencement

Tuesday 15-Jul-25

Wednesday 16-Jul-25

Thursday 17-Jul-25
Human Values - Seminar  Incharge-Chhaya Mishra 

Session on Angel Investment & Venture Capital

Friday To 

Thursday 

18-Jul-25 to 31-

Jul-25
Sports Selection 

Hon. Rajesh Sir's Birthday

Workshop on UI/UX Design

Monday 21-Jul-25 Edumitra Career Seminar for all TY - Values on Linkedin Profile, Bulid Skills for Higher Education and IV programs

Tuesday 22-Jul-25

Wednesday 23-Jul-25 Seminar on Personal Lifestyle & Grooming Session

Thursday 24-Jul-25

Friday 25-Jul-25 Freshers' Party 

Monday 28-Jul-25 Nature Conservation Day + World Hepatitis Day

Tuesday 29-Jul-25 Seminar on Personality Development & Menstrual Hygiene

Wednesday 30-Jul-25 IE Sem III/V

Rashtra Pratham Podcast Session
Seminar on Cyber Security

IE Sem III/V

Alumni Committee Formation Meeting

Saturday 02-Aug-25 IE Sem III/V

IV - Attenting screening of Mahavatar Narsimha

Monday 04-Aug-25 Teachers Day celebration

Tuesday 05-Aug-25 Youth Festival commencement
Reel Making Competition

Wednesday 06-Aug-25 Quiz on Life & Work of Alexande Fleming

Thursday 07-Aug-25   

Freshers Party
Seminar on Campus to Corporate - Cracking the AI code for your future

Monday 11-Aug-25 World Biofuel Day 

Friday

Saturday

Friday 08-Aug-25

19-Jul-25

Thursday 31-Jul-25

Friday 01-Aug-25

NEW FACULTY ORIENTATION

.

First Term = 06/06/2025 TO 30/10/2025 & Second Term = 03/11/2025 TO 30/04/2026

FIRST TERM

2 JULY (31)
18-Jul-25

3 August (31)



.

Tuesday 12-Aug-25 National Librarian's Day

Tuesday 13-Aug-25 Career Seminar on Financial Literacy and Imarticus Learning - Internship drive

Wednesday 13-Aug-25 E-Waste Collection Drive at College

Thursday 14-Aug-25 Intra startup competition

Friday 15-Aug-25 Independence Day & Parsi New Year

Saturday 16-Aug-25 Faculty Fitness Fusion ( FFF ) 

Saturday 16-Aug-25

Monday 18-Aug-25

Tuesday 19-Aug-25 Photography competition and Workshop on World Photography Day

Wednesday 20-Aug-25 Human Values - Seminar & movie screening (Aparna Jadhav - Incharge)

21-Aug-25 World Entrpreneur's Day

21-Aug-25 IV to National Museum of Indian Cinema (POSTPONED DUE TO INTERNAL EXAMINATION, RESCHEDULED IN SEPTEMBER)

Thursday 21-Aug-25 Gender Awarness  - E poster competitetion(Meghna singh)

Workshop on hackathon

Clay modelling competition - Ganesh Chaturti 

Monday 25-Aug-25

Tuesday 26-Aug-25

Wednesday 27-Aug-25

Thursday 28-Aug-25

Friday 29-Aug-25

Saturday 30-Aug-25

Sunday 31-Aug-25

Monday 01-Sep-25

Tuesday 02-Sep-25

Wednesday 03-Sep-25

Thursday 04-Sep-25

Friday 05-Sep-25 Eid-E-Milad

Saturday 06-Sep-25 Anant Chaturdashi

Monday 08-Sep-25 Beach Clean up Drive

Tuesday 09-Sep-25 Self Defence Workshop for Girls 

Wednesday 10-Sep-25 Film making Workshop 

Blood Donation Camp

Hackathon 2025

Hindi Diwas Celebration: Panel Discussion 

IV to National Museum of Indian Cinema

Saturday 13-Sep-25 Sem III/V Syllabus Completion + Seminar on Practical Guidance

Hindi Diwas Celebration: Panel Discussion 

Health Checkup Camp

Tuesday 16-Sep-25

Wednesday 17-Sep-25

Sem III/V crash Course & Remedial Lectures and All ATKT

Feedback from the students

Friday 19-Sep-25

OD to BMW office [Sales/Marketing/Ad]

Faculty Fitness Fusion ( FFF ) 

Mega Beach Cleanup

Sunday 21-Sep-25 Coastal Cleanup Day

Monday 22-Sep-25

Tuesday 23-Sep-25

Wednesday 24-Sep-25 NSS Day

Practical Examination

Radio workshop

Friday 26-Sep-25 Rangtaali-Garba & Navratri Days

Saturday 27-Sep-25 World Tourism Day

Monday 29-Sep-25

Tuesday 30-Sep-25

Tuesday 30-Sep-25 Seminar on Cyber Crime

Wednesday 08-Oct-25

Thursday 09-Oct-25

Friday 10-Oct-25

Monday 13-Oct-25

Tuesday 14-Oct-25

Wednesday 15-Oct-25 Innovation Day

Thursday 16-Oct-25 Diwali Celebration & Diya Designing & Lantern making Competition

Friday 17-Oct-25 Physical Education Seminar ( Sports ) 

Saturday 18-Oct-25

IE Sem I

22-Aug-25

National Sports day Celebration 2025-26

Ganesh Chaturthi Vacation

Practical Examination

Diwali Vacations

15-Sep-25

Sem III/V crash Course & Remedial Lectures and All ATKT

Thursday 18-Sep-25

Sem III/V crash Course & Remedial Lectures and All ATKT

20-Sep-25

25-Sep-25

3 August (31)

4 September (30)

Friday 12-Sep-25

Monday

Saturday

Thursday

Friday

Thursday 11-Sep-25

Sem III Regular Examination / Sem I Crash Course

October (31)5
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Monday 20-Oct-25

Tuesday 21-Oct-25

Wednesday 22-Oct-25

Thursday 23-Oct-25

Friday 24-Oct-25

Monday 27-Oct-25

Tuesday 28-Oct-25

Wednesday 29-Oct-25

Thursday 30-Oct-25

Friday 31-Oct-25

SR NO MONTH (Days) DAY DATE PROGRAMME DETAILS

Saturday 01-Nov-25 Diwali Vacations

Monday 03-Nov-25 Even Term Meeting

Tuesday 04-Nov-25 Even Sem Commencement

Wednesday 05-Nov-25 Guru Nanak Jayanti

Thursday 06-Nov-25 ICT/Computing skills - Nishant Gole & Rajesh Rajgor Incharge

ICT/Computing skills - Adarsh Dubey & Zeeshan Khan

Halloween Party

Friday 07-Nov-25 Thakur Idol & Music Concert

Saturday 08-Nov-25 National Entrepreneurship Day

Monday 10-Nov-25 World Immunization Week

Tuesday 11-Nov-25 National Education Day

Wednesday 12-Nov-25 Awareness Drive on World Antibiotic Day

Thursday 13-Nov-25

Friday 14-Nov-25

Saturday 15-Nov-25

Sunday 16-Nov-25

Monday 17-Nov-25

Tuesday 18-Nov-25

Wednesday 19-Nov-25

Thursday 20-Nov-25

Friday 21-Nov-25 World TV day celebration 

Monday 24-Nov-25

Tuesday 25-Nov-25

Wednesday 26-Nov-25 Research Conference / CONSTITUTION DAY

Thursday 27-Nov-25 Research Conference

Friday 28-Nov-25

Saturday 29-Nov-25 Faculty Fitness Fusion ( FFF ) 

Monday 01-Dec-25 World AIDS Day (AIDS Awareness Week with NSS) 

Tuesday 02-Dec-25

National Pollution Control day

Solar Energy conservation Awarness session (Ajit Sharma - Incharge)      

National Pollution Control day + Population prevention Day
Wednesday 03-Dec-25

Thursday 04-Dec-25 Health Check-up Camps/ Session (PCOS and PCOD)

Friday 05-Dec-25 World Soil Day: Gardening Workshop

Saturday 06-Dec-25 Faculty Fitness Fusion ( FFF ) 

Monday 08-Dec-25

Tuesday 09-Dec-25  Solar Energy conservation Awarness session (Ajit Sharma - Incharge)

Wednesday 10-Dec-25

Thursday 11-Dec-25

Friday 12-Dec-25

Sunday 14-Dec-25 NATIONAL ENERGY CONSERVATION DAY

Monday 15-Dec-25

Tuesday 16-Dec-25

Wednesday 17-Dec-25 OD- KALA GHODA

Wednesday 17-Dec-25

Thursday 18-Dec-25

Friday 19-Dec-25

Saturday 20-Dec-25

Monday 22-Dec-25 Annual Day

Tuesday 23-Dec-25

Wednesday 24-Dec-25 Christmas Celebration, Tree Decoration Competition

Thursday 25-Dec-25

Friday 26-Dec-25

Diwali Vacations

Research Conference

Annual Sports Day

Cultural Days Celebration

Cultural Days Celebration

Industrial Visit

Short (13th - 15th Nov)

Long (13th-19th Nov)

SECOND TERM

6 November(30)

Christmas Vacation

October (31)5

7 DECEMBER (31)

Friday 07-Nov-25



.

Monday 29-Dec-25

Tuesday 30-Dec-25

Wednesday 31-Dec-25

Thursday 01-Jan-26 New Year

Friday 02-Jan-26

Saturday 03-Jan-26

Monday 05-Jan-26

Tuesday 06-Jan-26

Wednesday 07-Jan-26

Thursday 08-Jan-26 Mental Health Awarness - Khusbhu Updhyay - Incharge

Friday 09-Jan-26 Guest lecture on Tales of Wild

Saturday 10-Jan-26 WORLD LAUGHTER DAY / Open Mike Day/ Stand up Comedy show

Monday 12-Jan-26 National Youth Day

Tuesday 13-Jan-26

Wednesday 14-Jan-26

Thursday 15-Jan-26

Friday 16-Jan-26 National Startup Day

Saturday 17-Jan-26 Nature trail At Gorai Mangrove Park

Monday 19-Jan-26 Kala Ghoda Arts Festival visit at Fort, Mumbai 

Tuesday 20-Jan-26

Wednesday 21-Jan-26

Thursday 22-Jan-26 Agar Art Competition + Quiz on Life & Work of Ferdinand Cohn

Friday 23-Jan-26 Robotics event/ National Girl Child Day (Film Screening)

Monday 26-Jan-26 Republic Day

Tuesday 27-Jan-26

Wednesday 28-Jan-26 Microcarnival (Dept Fest) 

Thursday 29-Jan-26

Friday 30-Jan-26 World Leprosy Day (Guest Lecture) 

Saturday 31-Jan-26 Indigenous Art Forms Celebration

Monday 02-Feb-26

Tuesday 03-Feb-26

Wednesday 04-Feb-26
Thursday 05-Feb-26

Friday 06-Feb-26
World Cancer Day + Quiz on Life & Work of Paul Earlich

Saturday 07-Feb-26

Monday 09-Feb-26 Self Defense Workshop

Tuesday 10-Feb-26

Wednesday 11-Feb-26

Thursday 12-Feb-26

Friday 13-Feb-26

Saturday 14-Feb-26 Syllabus Completion

Sunday 15-Feb-26 Mahashivratri

Monday 16-Feb-26

Tuesday 17-Feb-26

Wednesday 18-Feb-26

Thursday 19-Feb-26 Shivjayanti

Friday 20-Feb-26 Sem II/IV ATKT

Saturday 21-Feb-26 National Management Day

Monday 23-Feb-26

Tuesday 24-Feb-26

Wednesday 25-Feb-26

Thursday 26-Feb-26

Friday 27-Feb-26 Marathi Diwas / Marathi film screening 

Saturday 28-Feb-26 National Science Day

Monday 02-Mar-26 Holi Celebration 

Tuesday 03-Mar-26 Holi

Wednesday 04-Mar-26

Thursday 05-Mar-26

Friday 06-Mar-26 Farewell Party

Saturday 07-Mar-26 International Women's Day + Role of Women in STEM/ International Women's Day Celebration

IE Sem II, IV & VI

Sem II/IV/VI Crash Course & Remedial Lectures

Study Leave

College Fest

Inter Collegiate Sports Fest 2025-26

Sem II/IV ATKT

10

9

March (31)

February (28)

Christmas Vacation

7 DECEMBER (31)

8 JANUARY (31)



.

Monday 09-Mar-26

Tuesday 10-Mar-26

Wednesday 11-Mar-26

Thursday 12-Mar-26

Friday 13-Mar-26

Saturday 14-Mar-26

Sunday 15-Mar-26

Monday 16-Mar-26

Tuesday 17-Mar-26

Wednesday 18-Mar-26

Thursday 19-Mar-26

Friday 20-Mar-26 Gudhi Padwa

Saturday 21-Mar-26 Ramzan Eid

Monday 23-Mar-26

Tuesday 24-Mar-26 World TB Day

Wednesday 25-Mar-26

Thursday 26-Mar-26

Friday 27-Mar-26

Saturday 28-Mar-26 Prize Distribution

Sunday 29-Mar-26

Monday 30-Mar-26

Tuesday 31-Mar-26 Mahavir jayanti

Wednesday 01-Apr-26

Thursday 02-Apr-26

Friday 03-Apr-26 Good Friday

Alumni Meet

Cultural Commitee Closing Celebration & Felicitation

Monday 06-Apr-26 Quiz on Life & Work of Joseph Lister

Tuesday 07-Apr-26

Wednesday 08-Apr-26
Thursday 09-Apr-26

Friday 10-Apr-26

Sunday 12-Apr-26 Gratitude Day

Monday 13-Apr-26

Tuesday 14-Apr-26

Wednesday 15-Apr-26

Thursday 16-Apr-26

Friday 17-Apr-26

Saturday 18-Apr-26

Monday 20-Apr-26 SY/TY Admissions

Tuesday 21-Apr-26 World Creativity and Innovation day 

Wednesday 22-Apr-26

Thursday 23-Apr-26

Friday 24-Apr-26

Saturday 25-Apr-26 World Malaria Day

Sunday 26-Apr-26 National IPR Day

Monday 27-Apr-26

Tuesday 28-Apr-26

Wednesday 29-Apr-26

Thursday 30-Apr-26 Term End Meeting

10

11 April(30)

March (31)

Sem II/IV Examination / SEM II/IV PRACTICAL EXAMS (16th March 2026-19th March 2026)

Saturday 04-Apr-26


